FB Duct
FB ducting offers a complete range of diameters and accessories for easy-to-fix
professional installations.
Manufactured from galvanised steel, which have smoother internal
surfaces and provide greatly enhanced leak resistance, FB ducting
offers an unbeatable solution for all general purpose dust extraction
duties.
• BT for fast installation with no special tools, no painting, flexible
working
• Easy to assemble installation components
• Neat slip duct connections to adapt and adjust ducting on site
during installation
• Laser welded straight ducts for smoother surface and enhanced
leak resistance
• Easy to extend or take apart completely for cleaning,
reconfiguring or relocation
Název produktu FB Duct
Vhodné trhy Europe (non UK), UK
Material Galv
Typ zakončení A FB
Délka (jednotka) m
This content is protected under copyright law, furnished for informational use only, and subject to change without notice. © Nederman Holding AB
www.nederman.com 1 29-06-2024
FB Duct
Krátký popis Legacy Item No. Length (for import) Material Thickness Průměr A Délka Hmotnost [model]
Duct W Galv 0,7mm
80FB L=0,5m RSVV-080-05 0,5 0,7mm 80 500 0,7 8240020588
Duct W Galv 0,7mm
80FB L=1m RSVV-080-10 1 0,7mm 80 1000 1,39 8240020589
Duct W Galv 0,7mm
80FB L=1,5m RSVV-080-15 1,5 0,7mm 80 1500 2,1 8240020590
Duct W Galv 0,7mm
80FB L=2m RSAA-080-20 2 0,7mm 80 2000 2,77 8240020591
Duct W Galv 0,7mm
100FB L=0,5m RSVV-100-05 0,5 0,7mm 100 500 0,88 8240020592
Duct W Galv 0,7mm
100FB L=1m RSVV-100-10 1 0,7mm 100 1000 1,75 8240020593
Duct W Galv 0,7mm
100FB L=1,5m RSVV-100-15 1,5 0,7mm 100 1500 2,6 8240020594
Duct W Galv 0,7mm
100FB L=2m RSAA-100-20 2 0,7mm 100 2000 3,46 8240020595
Duct W Galv 0,7mm
120FB L=0,5m RSVV-120-05 0,5 0,7mm 120 500 1,06 8240020596
Duct W Galv 0,7mm
120FB L=1m RSVV-120-10 1 0,7mm 120 1000 2,1 8240020597
Duct W Galv 0,7mm
120FB L=1,5m RSVV-120-15 1,5 0,7mm 120 1500 3,13 8240020598
Duct W Galv 0,7mm
120FB L=2m RSAA-120-20 2 0,7mm 120 2000 4,15 8240020599
Duct W Galv 0,7mm
125FB L=0,5m RSVV-125-05 0,5 0,7mm 125 500 1,11 8240020600
Duct W Galv 0,7mm
125FB L=1m RSVV-125-10 1 0,7mm 125 1000 2,19 8240020601
Duct W Galv 0,7mm
125FB L=1,5m RSVV-125-15 1,5 0,7mm 125 1500 3,26 8240020602
Duct W Galv 0,7mm
125FB L=2m RSAA-125-20 2 0,7mm 125 2000 4,32 8240020603
Duct W Galv 0,7mm
140FB L=0,5m RSVV-140-05 0,5 0,7mm 140 500 1,24 8240020604
Duct W Galv 0,7mm
140FB L=1m RSVV-140-10 1 0,7mm 140 1000 2,45 8240020605
Duct W Galv 0,7mm
140FB L=1,5m RSVV-140-15 1,5 0,7mm 140 1500 3,65 8240020606
Duct W Galv 0,7mm
140FB L=2m RSAA-140-20 2 0,7mm 140 2000 4,84 8240020607
Duct W Galv 0,7mm
150FB L=0,5m RSVV-150-05 0,5 0,7mm 150 500 1,32 8240020608
Duct W Galv 0,7mm
150FB L=1m RSVV-150-10 1 0,7mm 150 1000 2,63 8240020609
Duct W Galv 0,7mm
150FB L=1,5m RSVV-150-15 1,5 0,7mm 150 1500 3,91 8240020610
Duct W Galv 0,7mm
150FB L=2m RSAA-150-20 2 0,7mm 150 2000 5,19 8240020611
Duct W Galv 0,7mm
160FB L=0,5m RSVV-160-05 0,5 0,7mm 160 500 1,41 8240020612
Duct W Galv 0,7mm
160FB L=1m RSVV-160-10 1 0,7mm 160 1000 2,8 8240020613
Duct W Galv 0,7mm
160FB L=1,5m RSVV-160-15 1,5 0,7mm 160 1500 4,17 8240020614
Duct W Galv 0,7mm
160FB L=2m RSAA-160-20 2 0,7mm 160 2000 5,53 8240020615
Duct W Galv 0,7mm
180FB L=0,5m RSVV-180-05 0,5 0,7mm 180 500 1,58 8240020616
Duct W Galv 0,7mm
180FB L=1m RSVV-180-10 1 0,7mm 180 1000 3,14 8240020617
Duct W Galv 0,7mm
180FB L=1,5m RSVV-180-15 1,5 0,7mm 180 1500 4,69 8240020618
Duct W Galv 0,7mm
180FB L=2m RSAA-180-20 2 0,7mm 180 2000 6,23 8240020619
Duct W Galv 0,7mm
200FB L=0,5m RSVV-200-05 0,5 0,7mm 200 500 1,75 8240020620
Duct W Galv 0,7mm
200FB L=1m RSVV-200-10 1 0,7mm 200 1000 3,49 8240020621
Duct W Galv 0,7mm
200FB L=1,5m RSVV-200-15 1,5 0,7mm 200 1500 5,21 8240020622
Duct W Galv 0,7mm
200FB L=2m RSAA-200-20 2 0,7mm 200 2000 6,92 8240020623
Duct W Galv 0,7mm
220FB L=0,5m RSVV-220-05 0,5 0,7mm 220 500 2 8240020624
Duct W Galv 0,7mm
220FB L=1m RSVV-220-10 1 0,7mm 220 1000 3,84 8240020625
Duct W Galv 0,7mm
220FB L=1,5m RSVV-220-15 1,5 0,7mm 220 1500 5,79 8240020626
This content is protected under copyright law, furnished for informational use only, and subject to change without notice. © Nederman Holding AB
www.nederman.com 2 29-06-2024
FB Duct
Krátký popis Legacy Item No. Length (for import) Material Thickness Průměr A Délka Hmotnost [model]
Duct W Galv 0,7mm
220FB L=2m RSAA-220-20 2 0,7mm 220 2000 7,61 8240020627
Duct W Galv 0,7mm
225FB L=0,5m RSVV-225-05 0,5 0,7mm 225 500 1,97 8240020628
Duct W Galv 0,7mm
225FB L=1m RSVV-225-10 1 0,7mm 225 1000 3,92 8240020629
Duct W Galv 0,7mm
225FB L=1,5m RSVV-225-15 1,5 0,7mm 225 1500 5,86 8240020630
Duct W Galv 0,7mm
225FB L=2m RSAA-225-20 2 0,7mm 225 2000 7,78 8240020631
Duct W Galv 0,7mm
250FB L=0,5m RSVV-250-05 0,5 0,7mm 250 500 2,18 8240020632
Duct W Galv 0,7mm
250FB L=1m RSVV-250-10 1 0,7mm 250 1000 4,36 8240020633
Duct W Galv 0,7mm
250FB L=1,5m RSVV-250-15 1,5 0,7mm 250 1500 6,51 8240020634
Duct W Galv 0,7mm
250FB L=2m RSAA-250-20 2 0,7mm 250 2000 8,65 8240020635
Duct W Galv 0,7mm
300FB L=0,5m RSVV-300-05 0,5 0,7mm 300 500 2,61 8240020636
Duct W Galv 0,7mm
300FB L=1m RSVV-300-10 1 0,7mm 300 1000 5,22 8240020637
Duct W Galv 0,7mm
300FB L=1,5m RSVV-300-15 1,5 0,7mm 300 1500 7,81 8240020638
Duct W Galv 0,7mm
300FB L=2m RSAA-300-20 2 0,7mm 300 2000 10,38 8240020639
Duct W Galv 0,7mm
315FB L=0,5m RSVV-315-05 0,5 0,7mm 315 500 2,74 8240020640
Duct W Galv 0,7mm
315FB L=1m RSVV-315-10 1 0,7mm 315 1000 5,48 8240020641
Duct W Galv 0,7mm
315FB L=1,5m RSVV-315-15 1,5 0,7mm 315 1500 8,2 8240020642
Duct W Galv 0,7mm
315FB L=2m RSAA-315-20 2 0,7mm 315 2000 10,9 8240020643
Duct W Galv 0,7mm
350FB L=0,5m RSVV-350-05 0,5 0,7mm 350 500 3,04 8240020644
Duct W Galv 0,7mm
350FB L=1m RSVV-350-10 1 0,7mm 350 1000 6,09 8240020645
Duct W Galv 0,7mm
350FB L=1,5m RSVV-350-15 1,5 0,7mm 350 1500 9,1 8240020646
Duct W Galv 0,7mm
350FB L=2m RSAA-350-20 2 0,7mm 350 2000 12,11 8240020647
Duct W Galv 0,9mm
400FB L=0,5m RSVV-400-05 0,5 0,9mm 400 500 4,45 8240020648
Duct W Galv 0,9mm
400FB L=1m RSVV-400-10 1 0,9mm 400 1000 8,92 8240020649
Duct W Galv 0,9mm
400FB L=1,5m RSVV-400-15 1,5 0,9mm 400 1500 13,35 8240020650
Duct W Galv 0,9mm
400FB L=2m RSAA-400-20 2 0,9mm 400 2000 17,77 8240020651
Duct L Galv 0,9mm
450FB L=0,5m RSAA-450-05 0,5 0,9mm 450 500 4,99 8240020652
Duct L Galv 0,9mm
450FB L=1m RSAA-450-10 1 0,9mm 450 1000 10,02 8240020653
Duct L Galv 0,9mm
450FB L=2m RSAA-450-20 2 0,9mm 450 2000 19,99 8240020654
Duct L Galv 0,9mm
500FB L=0,5m RSAA-500-05 0,5 0,9mm 500 500 5,54 8240020655
Duct L Galv 0,9mm
500FB L=1m RSAA-500-10 1 0,9mm 500 1000 11,14 8240020656
Duct L Galv 0,9mm
500FB L=2m RSAA-500-20 2 0,9mm 500 2000 22,22 8240020657
Duct L Galv 0,9mm
550FB L=0,5m RSAA-550-05 0,5 0,9mm 550 500 6,1 8240020658
Duct L Galv 0,9mm
550FB L=1m RSAA-550-10 1 0,9mm 550 1000 12,25 8240020659
Duct L Galv 0,9mm
550FB L=2m RSAA-550-20 2 0,9mm 550 2000 24,44 8240020660
Duct L Galv 0,9mm
600FB L=0,5m RSAA-600-05 0,5 0,9mm 600 500 6,65 8240020661
Duct L Galv 0,9mm
600FB L=1m RSAA-600-10 1 0,9mm 600 1000 13,36 8240020662
Duct L Galv 0,9mm
600FB L=2m RSAA-600-20 2 0,9mm 600 2000 26,66 8240020663
Duct L Galv 0,9mm
630FB L=0,5m RSAA-630-05 0,5 0,9mm 630 500 6,98 8240020664
Duct L Galv 0,9mm
630FB L=1m RSAA-630-10 1 0,9mm 630 1000 14,03 8240020665
This content is protected under copyright law, furnished for informational use only, and subject to change without notice. © Nederman Holding AB
www.nederman.com 3 29-06-2024
FB Duct
Krátký popis Legacy Item No. Length (for import) Material Thickness Průměr A Délka Hmotnost [model]
Duct L Galv 0,9mm
630FB L=2m RSAA-630-20 2 0,9mm 630 2000 28 8240020666
Duct L Galv 0,9mm
650FB L=0,5m RSAA-650-05 0,5 0,9mm 650 500 7,5 8240020667
Duct L Galv 0,9mm
650FB L=1m RSAA-650-10 1 0,9mm 650 1000 14,7 8240020668
Duct L Galv 0,9mm
650FB L=2m RSAA-650-20 2 0,9mm 650 2000 28,89 8240020669
Duct L Galv 0,9mm
700FB L=0,5m RSAA-700-05 0,5 0,9mm 700 500 7,76 8240020670
Duct L Galv 0,9mm
700FB L=1m RSAA-700-10 1 0,9mm 700 1000 15,59 8240020671
Duct L Galv 0,9mm
700FB L=2m RSAA-700-20 2 0,9mm 700 2000 31,11 8240020672
Duct L Galv 0,9mm
750FB L=0,5m RSAA-750-05 0,5 0,9mm 750 500 8,31 8240020673
Duct L Galv 0,9mm
750FB L=1m RSAA-750-10 1 0,9mm 750 1000 16,7 8240020674
Duct L Galv 0,9mm
750FB L=2m RSAA-750-20 2 0,9mm 750 2000 33,33 8240020675
Duct L Galv 0,9mm
800FB L=0,5m RSAA-800-05 0,5 0,9mm 800 500 8,86 8240020676
Duct L Galv 0,9mm
800FB L=1m RSAA-800-10 1 0,9mm 800 1000 17,82 8240020677
Duct L Galv 0,9mm
800FB L=2m RSAA-800-20 2 0,9mm 800 2000 35,55 8240020678
Duct L Galv 0,9mm
850FB L=0,5m RSAA-850-05 0,5 0,9mm 850 500 9,41 8240020679
Duct L Galv 0,9mm
850FB L=1m RSAA-850-10 1 0,9mm 850 1000 18,93 8240020680
Duct L Galv 0,9mm
850FB L=2m RSAA-850-20 2 0,9mm 850 2000 39,47 8240020681
Duct L Galv 0,9mm
900FB L=0,5m RSAA-900-05 0,5 0,9mm 900 500 10,1 8240020682
Duct L Galv 0,9mm
900FB L=1m RSAA-900-10 1 0,9mm 900 1000 20,53 8240020683
Duct L Galv 0,9mm
900FB L=2m RSAA-900-20 2 0,9mm 900 2000 41,9 8240020684
Duct L Galv 0,9mm
950FB L=0,5m RSAA-950-05 0,5 0,9mm 950 500 10,67 8240020685
Duct L Galv 0,9mm
950FB L=1m RSAA-950-10 1 0,9mm 950 1000 21,62 8240020686
Duct L Galv 0,9mm
950FB L=2m RSAA-950-20 2 0,9mm 950 2000 44,35 8240020687
Duct L Galv 0,9mm
1000FB L=0,5m RSAA-1000-05 0,5 0,9mm 1000 500 8,76 8240020688
Duct L Galv 0,9mm
1000FB L=1m RSAA-1000-10 1 0,9mm 1000 1000 17,73 8240020689